3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2020-04-07
04:52:51

2 2020-03-10
04:50:07

3 2019-10-27
22:56:40

BITCOIN

1GMZe42Eaeb6VG68jeNNonLmyhCwVpENPYS

0.28715739 BTC &
18,117.90 USD

0.28715739 BTC&
18,117.90 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

2a86e€a777619601189485 - 0.00889078 BTC & v

e0f9e4laca?a28dbf21e79 63.98 USD

3f8620acf71751eel376¢c

685ff5d4872374d48h4356 + 0.00889078 BTC & v

34d5277280688bf4614b46 70.18 USD

55557594b9c3bd151129

3a2b2261f10491d92d4672 - 0.01345383 BTC v

3bf1139d518c6065c313cl

98d5b76b38a2938dfaf2
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GMZe42Eae6VG68jeNNonLmyhCwVpENPyS
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a86eea777619601189485e0f9e41aca9a28dbf21e793f8620acf71751ee376c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a86eea777619601189485e0f9e41aca9a28dbf21e793f8620acf71751ee376c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a86eea777619601189485e0f9e41aca9a28dbf21e793f8620acf71751ee376c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/685ff5d4872374d48b435634d5277280688bf4614b4655557594b9c3bd151129
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/685ff5d4872374d48b435634d5277280688bf4614b4655557594b9c3bd151129
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/685ff5d4872374d48b435634d5277280688bf4614b4655557594b9c3bd151129
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a2b2261f10491d92d46723bf1139d518c6065c313c198d5b76b38a2938dfaf2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a2b2261f10491d92d46723bf1139d518c6065c313c198d5b76b38a2938dfaf2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a2b2261f10491d92d46723bf1139d518c6065c313c198d5b76b38a2938dfaf2

10

11

12

Date & time

2019-10-27
22:56:40

2019-10-27
22:53:21

2019-10-27
22:53:21

2019-10-27
22:53:21

2019-10-27
22:53:21

2019-10-27
19:44:41

2019-10-27
19:44:41

2019-10-27
19:44:41

2019-10-27
19:44:41

Transaction Id

3a2b22611f10491d92d4672

3bf1139d518c6065c313cl

98d5b76b38a2938dfaf?2

2a8l4c4ecclbacb69a85def

24c99b0d56927c1d441487

de4ef53f82488e676838

2a8l4c4ecclbacb69a85def

24c99b0d56927c1d441487

de4ef53182488e676838

2a814c4ecclbdac69a85def

24c99b0d56927c1d441487

de4ef531f82488e676838

2a8l4c4ecclbacb69a85def

24c99b0d56927c1d441487

de4ef53f82488e676838

08192547932d2f0d0fcc4s

26346429dabd7b0bb10059

9f4599e4da780el1b16d9

08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4s

26346429dabd7b0bb10059

9f4599e4da780e1b16d9

08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4s

26346429dabd7b0bb10059

9f4599e4da780e1b16d9

08f92547932d2t0d0Bfcc4s

26346429dabd7b0bb10059

9f4599e4da780el1b16d9

Amount

- 0.01404156

- 0.01440983

- 0.01395572

- 0.01430832

- 0.01477527

- 0.01405993

- 0.01436761

- 0.01376311

- 0.01525224

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a2b2261f10491d92d46723bf1139d518c6065c313c198d5b76b38a2938dfaf2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a2b2261f10491d92d46723bf1139d518c6065c313c198d5b76b38a2938dfaf2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a2b2261f10491d92d46723bf1139d518c6065c313c198d5b76b38a2938dfaf2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a814c4ecc14ac69a85def24c99b0d56927c1d441487de4ef53f82488e676838
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a814c4ecc14ac69a85def24c99b0d56927c1d441487de4ef53f82488e676838
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a814c4ecc14ac69a85def24c99b0d56927c1d441487de4ef53f82488e676838
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a814c4ecc14ac69a85def24c99b0d56927c1d441487de4ef53f82488e676838
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a814c4ecc14ac69a85def24c99b0d56927c1d441487de4ef53f82488e676838
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a814c4ecc14ac69a85def24c99b0d56927c1d441487de4ef53f82488e676838
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a814c4ecc14ac69a85def24c99b0d56927c1d441487de4ef53f82488e676838
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a814c4ecc14ac69a85def24c99b0d56927c1d441487de4ef53f82488e676838
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a814c4ecc14ac69a85def24c99b0d56927c1d441487de4ef53f82488e676838
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a814c4ecc14ac69a85def24c99b0d56927c1d441487de4ef53f82488e676838
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a814c4ecc14ac69a85def24c99b0d56927c1d441487de4ef53f82488e676838
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2a814c4ecc14ac69a85def24c99b0d56927c1d441487de4ef53f82488e676838
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2019-10-27
19:44:41

2019-10-27
19:44:41

2019-10-27
19:44:41

2019-10-27
19:38:44

2019-10-27
19:38:44

2019-10-27
19:38:44

2019-10-27
19:38:44

2019-10-27
19:38:44

2019-10-27
19:38:44

Transaction Id

08f92547932d2f0d0Bfcc4s

26346429dabd7b0bb10059

9f4599e4da780el1b16d9

08192547932d2f0d0fcc4s

26346429dabd7b0bb10059

9f4599e4da780e1b16d9

08f92547932d2f0d0Bfcc4s

26346429dabd7b0bb10059

9f4599e4da780e1b16d9

7c6c32d1leee089d9e4494f

7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fab

87abf1b385h30f7feb48

7c6c32d1leee089d9e4494F

7a2c¢83570f8d8cf0770fab

87abf1b385b30f7feb48

7c6c32d1eee89d9e4494F

7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fab

87abf1b385h30f7feb48

7c6c32dleee089d9e4494f

7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fab

87abf1b385h30f7feb48

7c6c32d1leee089d9e4494F

7a2c¢83570f8d8cf0770fab

87abf1b385b30f7feb48

7c6c32dleee089d9e4494f

7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fab

87abf1b385h30f7feb48

Amount

- 0.01612816

- 0.01513296

- 0.01137076

- 0.01376776

- 0.01255701

- 0.01342552

- 0.01330435

- 0.01335103

- 0.01328874

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08f92547932d2f0d0fcc4526346429dabd7b0bb100599f4599e4da780e1b16d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2019-10-27
19:38:44

2019-10-15
02:18:35

2019-10-12
02:19:11

2019-10-10
02:56:59

2019-10-08
02:46:50

2019-10-06
02:18:29

2019-10-04
03:21:07

2019-10-02
02:17:49

2019-09-30
02:56:26

Transaction Id

7c6c32dleee089d%e4494f

7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fab

87abf1b385h30f7feb48

8a3bbebb6deb421e828a983

26be89f69b73c1b708beas

15b3799b0Bee3a714fc5d

e8d53873893b9cabf28e27

793a6751e63e42el15f7e3f

784c1ba29245ce3c7b8a

8f98ac232b0c40c7a2cO5Sh

8761b29e48074970170b89

64d8a5d0ds5df9f853eb?

fOcec2a774aab4b0ffof29

0895b1d5e2ba8d01708847

48d332d551375cdaf43d

ba62df3ch3af0d203f8al8

3fede2e77d18df8a3a0759

1a889fb1d22t37632e02

69356c01ab69ccc020dele

3a5848bc409a5bel1116770

2f0697491fc7eb1b97ac

8900d6d2a9491cac529785

2b225d2161eb4c3cd8falc

28al1349a6ba7d96bael4

99bab0fcd692a824ce28e5

47f1cb3dcd849ab3592130

deb65f7a4f657e08d09d6

Amount

0.01355290

0.01376776

0.01255701

0.01342552

0.01330435

0.01335103

0.01328874

0.01355290

0.01345383

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c6c32d1eee089d9e4494f7a2c83570f8d8cf0770fa687abf1b385b30f7feb48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a3b6eb6deb421e828a98326be89f69b73c1b708bea515b3799b0ee3a714fc5d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a3b6eb6deb421e828a98326be89f69b73c1b708bea515b3799b0ee3a714fc5d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a3b6eb6deb421e828a98326be89f69b73c1b708bea515b3799b0ee3a714fc5d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8d53873893b9ca6f28e27793a6751e63e42e15f7e3f784c1ba29245ce3c7b8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8d53873893b9ca6f28e27793a6751e63e42e15f7e3f784c1ba29245ce3c7b8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8d53873893b9ca6f28e27793a6751e63e42e15f7e3f784c1ba29245ce3c7b8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f98ac232b0c40c7a2c05b8761b29e48074970170b8964d8a5d0d5df9f853eb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f98ac232b0c40c7a2c05b8761b29e48074970170b8964d8a5d0d5df9f853eb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8f98ac232b0c40c7a2c05b8761b29e48074970170b8964d8a5d0d5df9f853eb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0cec2a774aab4b0ff9f290895b1d5e2ba8d0170884748d332d551375cdaf43d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0cec2a774aab4b0ff9f290895b1d5e2ba8d0170884748d332d551375cdaf43d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0cec2a774aab4b0ff9f290895b1d5e2ba8d0170884748d332d551375cdaf43d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba62df3cb3af0d203f8a183fede2e77d18df8a3a07591a889fb1d22f37632e02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba62df3cb3af0d203f8a183fede2e77d18df8a3a07591a889fb1d22f37632e02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba62df3cb3af0d203f8a183fede2e77d18df8a3a07591a889fb1d22f37632e02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69356c01ab69ccc020de0e3a5848bc409a5be11167702f0697491fc7eb1b97ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69356c01ab69ccc020de0e3a5848bc409a5be11167702f0697491fc7eb1b97ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69356c01ab69ccc020de0e3a5848bc409a5be11167702f0697491fc7eb1b97ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8900d6d2a9491cac5297852b225d2161e64c3cd8fa1c28a1349a6ba7d96bae14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8900d6d2a9491cac5297852b225d2161e64c3cd8fa1c28a1349a6ba7d96bae14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8900d6d2a9491cac5297852b225d2161e64c3cd8fa1c28a1349a6ba7d96bae14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/99bab0fcd692a824ce28e547f1cb3dcd849ab3592130de65f7a4f657e08d09d6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/99bab0fcd692a824ce28e547f1cb3dcd849ab3592130de65f7a4f657e08d09d6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/99bab0fcd692a824ce28e547f1cb3dcd849ab3592130de65f7a4f657e08d09d6

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Date & time

2019-09-28
02:51:26

2019-09-26
02:41:16

2019-09-24
02:33:44

2019-09-22
03:49:33

2019-09-20
02:46:21

2019-09-18
02:41:44

2019-09-16
02:33:51

2019-09-14
02:23:23

2019-09-12
02:29:25

Transaction Id

cb3f4b8662f3ceddS8eff?

a952bf5a99ce5%9a%98ec5c0

2037e3c5054ba3adae46

1096f86b9002fcOdcel2es

ff493ca23c7df01df415b0

bf2f53504c60007bffdd

61c723c3fe8c204243e35e

a7f256780b29541de99693

8cadlfab159219832bbS

42e3b319d0b512a3398e12

96296chebl160ea?c5f0881

42a2807e7f829c083dfhb

8hedfee86e9c08832cab88

6120a5ae7c7a6d9e35F689

3ca3ddff0dOceabc35187

12a69a806d262c71d7504a

8c28f18a070148e88felda

748cae84f0a44626a65e

Ocabbd?21eef374228585e9

21eléb64424cdfc4efb330be

117a356300c044b698%b

96bd167774b6820ee3ebb4

alacce77d0bf01378bb57d

3f77b9796F5f6970748F

81ca8c3f4d6722e1c238h2

a31013aa830333763a23al

c552cl18e4af59df275ba

Amount

+ 0.01404156

+ 0.01440983

+ 0.01395572

+ 0.01430832

+ 0.01477527

+ 0.01405993

+ 0.01436761

+ 0.01376311

+ 0.01525224

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb3f4b8662f3cedd58eff7a952bf5a99ce59a98ec5c02037e3c5054ba3adae46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb3f4b8662f3cedd58eff7a952bf5a99ce59a98ec5c02037e3c5054ba3adae46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb3f4b8662f3cedd58eff7a952bf5a99ce59a98ec5c02037e3c5054ba3adae46
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1096f86b9002fc0dce12e5ff493ca23c7df01df415b0bf2f53504c60007bffdd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1096f86b9002fc0dce12e5ff493ca23c7df01df415b0bf2f53504c60007bffdd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1096f86b9002fc0dce12e5ff493ca23c7df01df415b0bf2f53504c60007bffdd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61c723c3fe8c204243e35ea7f256780b29541de996938cad1fab159219832bb5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61c723c3fe8c204243e35ea7f256780b29541de996938cad1fab159219832bb5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61c723c3fe8c204243e35ea7f256780b29541de996938cad1fab159219832bb5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42e3b3f9d0b512a3398e1296296cbeb160ea9c5f088142a2807e7f829c083dfb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42e3b3f9d0b512a3398e1296296cbeb160ea9c5f088142a2807e7f829c083dfb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42e3b3f9d0b512a3398e1296296cbeb160ea9c5f088142a2807e7f829c083dfb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8bedfee86e9c08832cab886120a5ae7c7a6d9e35f6893ca3dff0d0cea6c35187
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8bedfee86e9c08832cab886120a5ae7c7a6d9e35f6893ca3dff0d0cea6c35187
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8bedfee86e9c08832cab886120a5ae7c7a6d9e35f6893ca3dff0d0cea6c35187
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12a69a806d262c71d7504a8c28f18a070148e88fe0da748cae84f0a44626a65e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12a69a806d262c71d7504a8c28f18a070148e88fe0da748cae84f0a44626a65e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12a69a806d262c71d7504a8c28f18a070148e88fe0da748cae84f0a44626a65e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ca6bd21eef374228585e921e164424cdfc4ef6330be117a356300c044b6989b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ca6bd21eef374228585e921e164424cdfc4ef6330be117a356300c044b6989b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ca6bd21eef374228585e921e164424cdfc4ef6330be117a356300c044b6989b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96bd167774b6820ee3ebb4a14cce77d0bf01378bb57d3f77b9796f5f6970748f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96bd167774b6820ee3ebb4a14cce77d0bf01378bb57d3f77b9796f5f6970748f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96bd167774b6820ee3ebb4a14cce77d0bf01378bb57d3f77b9796f5f6970748f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81ca8c3f4d6722e1c238b2a31013aa830333763a23a1c552c18e4af59df275ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81ca8c3f4d6722e1c238b2a31013aa830333763a23a1c552c18e4af59df275ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81ca8c3f4d6722e1c238b2a31013aa830333763a23a1c552c18e4af59df275ba

40

41

42

Date & time

2019-09-10
03:23:44

2019-09-08
04:06:21

2019-09-06
02:55:31

Transaction Id

be2al162dfc89868b6h5c%d

t6a44ehb0975d48504693¢c9

475a7bcdcf5d06cc90bf

a54800d4fab63821808c75

75762da35a8d16873e9cdS

31933036bedd858d8a70

e10de392cb013b9bd7d9c3

939cc4e4becd50d389fae57

d44a92d61376062286ae

Amount

+ 0.01612816 BTC

+ 0.01513296 BTC

+ 0.01137076 BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be2a162dfc89868b6b5c9df6a44eb0975d48504693c9475a7bcdcf5d06cc90bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be2a162dfc89868b6b5c9df6a44eb0975d48504693c9475a7bcdcf5d06cc90bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be2a162dfc89868b6b5c9df6a44eb0975d48504693c9475a7bcdcf5d06cc90bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a54800d4fab63821808c7575762da35a8d16873e9cd531933036bedd858d8a70
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a54800d4fab63821808c7575762da35a8d16873e9cd531933036bedd858d8a70
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a54800d4fab63821808c7575762da35a8d16873e9cd531933036bedd858d8a70
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e10de392cb013b9bd7d9c3939cc4e4bcd50d389fae57d44a92d61376062286ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e10de392cb013b9bd7d9c3939cc4e4bcd50d389fae57d44a92d61376062286ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e10de392cb013b9bd7d9c3939cc4e4bcd50d389fae57d44a92d61376062286ae

